

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 512 OF 2004

LAKSHMI PILLAI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BIJU ANTOOR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents and office report))(for final disposal)

WITH T.P.(CRL) NO. 321 of 2004

(With appln. for ex-parte stay)(For final disposal)

T.P.(C) NO. 832 of 2004

(With appln.for ex-parte stay)(For final disposal)

Date: 08/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after three months.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Court Master